BST-RM
pre-filter element
The BST-RM series filter elements are used to remove liquid phases and solid
particles down to 10 microns.
BST-RM filter elements are designed to be installed downstream the air compressors
and liquid separators or as a prefilter upstream the refrigerated dryer.
The pleated filtering media enhance the filtering area,  lowering  the pressure drops and
providing a longer service life.

400 700 1000 1300 1600 1900 2200 2500
D
P
 m
b
a
r
Nm3/h
BST-1200-RM BST-1500-RM BST-2300-RM
Technical data
Model
Filtering
area
Dimensions mm Flow rate *
cm2   m3/h  l/min OD length
 BST-0032-RM      450 32 533 54 69
 BST-0105-RM    1200 105 1750 54 145
 BST-0190-RM 2400 190 3116 76 162
 BST-0300-RM 3500 300 5000 76 218
 BST-0480-RM 5000 480 8000 76 298
 BST-0700-RM 9500 700 11660 94 365
 BST-1200-RM  12800 1200  20000  94 463
 BST-1400-RM 11000 1400 23333 120 350
 BST-1500-RM 9300 1500 25000 115 363
 BST-2200-RM 22000 2200 36666 120 700
 BST-2300-RM   18900 2200 36666 115 716
  Materials
End caps
Tecnopolymer